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Adams County DHHS
(608) 339-4333
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Adams County DHHS
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Kay.saarinen-barr@co.adams.wi.us 

Scott Ethun, Director
Juneau County DHS
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sethun@co.juneau.wi.us 
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Juneau County DHS
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Juneau County Health Department 
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btheis@co.juneau.wi.us
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Joann Stephens
Stable Life
joann@stablelifeinc.org 
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Kaye.thompson@thedacare.org
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	Maryann Schilling
Family Living Agent
UW-Extension Waushara County
Maryann.schilling@ces.uwex.edu

Jan Novak
Prevention Coordinator
Waushara County DHS
Jan.novak@co.waushara.wi.us

Michele Mackey
Managing Director of Community Development
Forward Community Investments
michelem@forwardci.org

Mandy Stanley, Director
Marquette County DHHS
(608) 297-3123
mstanley@co.marquette.wi.us

Jayme Schenk, Health Officer
Marquette County Health Department
(608) 297-3171
jschenk@co.marquette.wi.us 

Chuck Price, Director (Co-Chair)
Waupaca County DHHS
(715) 258-6334
Chuck.price@co.waupaca.wi.us

Jed Wohlt, Health Officer
Waupaca County DHHS
jwohlt@co.waupaca.wi.us 

Dawn Buchholtz, Director
Waushara County DHS
(920) 787-6600
Dawn.Buchholz@co.waushara.wi.us

Laura Waldvogel, Chief Executive Director
Family Health / La Clinica, Wautoma
(920) 787-5514 x290
laura@famhealth.com 

Patti Wohlfeil, Health Officer
Waushara County Health Department
(920) 787-6590
patti.wohlfeil@co.waushara.wi.us

Lori Martin
White Pine Consulting Service
(715) 258-0877
Lori.martin@cwhpartnership.org 

Rick Immler. MD
Thul-Immler Inc. Psychiatric Consulting
(715) 499-3268
reimmler@gmail.com 
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